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Questions

Congress launched "Quit India Movement" against the British Government in.

Mohtarma Fatima Jinnah joined all India Muslim league in

Identify the Secretary of Sates for India who led the Cabinet Missionin 1946

In the Provincial Elections of 1937, all India Muslim League won largest Number of seats in
the.

The Government of India Act 1935, divided the country into.

Liaquat Ali Khan Joined all India Muslim League won largest number of seats in the

'Mossad 'is the intelligence agency of.

Who was the first Muslim King of India.

The 'sun’ is mainly composed of.

Pablo Picasso is considered a great.

Theory of Evolution was presented by

which is the largest river in the world.

Florence Nightingale is renowned for

The command and staff college of Pakistan army is situated at

Baluchistan was given the status of province in
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1940
1941
1942
1944

1937
1938
1939
1940

Sir Stafford Cripps
A.V.Alexander

Lord Pethick Lawrence
Sir Anthny MeDonald

United province
Punjab Province
Sindh Province
Central Province

Seven provinces
Nine provinces
Eleven provinces
Thirteen provinces

1916
1919
1921
1923

Brazl
Israel
Lebanon
syria

Qutub -ud-din Aibak
Zaheer -ud-din Babur
Muhammad Bin Qasim
Mahmood Ghazanvi

Oxygen
Hydrogen
Carbon dioxide

. Potassium

Musician
Writer
Actor
Painter

Euclid

Charles Darwin
Wemer Heisenburg
Simon Boliver

Amazon
Ganges

Nile

None of these

Acting
Nursing
Painting
Poetry

. Karachi

Lahore
Quetta

. Abbottabad

1947
1958
1970
1985
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Population -wise, Pakistan's position in the world is.

The length of Pak-afghan borderis.

Which of the following Mughal Emperors was born at Lahore in 15927

Which is the Lightest of all these gases

The statue of Liberty was presented to the United States by the people of.

A great traveler 'Ibn-e-Batuta’ belonged to

Which one is not the official language of the United Nations?

Dragon Air is an airline of.

Point Xis the north of Point Y which is in east of Point Z To which direction is point X with
respect to Z.

The world's longest mountain range is

The world's oldest written language is

The discovery of radium in 1998 ,led to the invention of.

The world' s largest glacier is

Which planet has the largest number of satellites.

'Tartus' is the seaport of.
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21st

. 34th
.41st

909 km

. 1600 km

592 km

. Jahangir

Akbar

. Aurangzeb

Oxygen

. Nitrogen
. Carbon dioxide

. Britain

Germany
Canada

Tutis
Syria

Spain

. Spanish

Arabic
Russian

Japan

. South Korea
. North Korea

North
East

. South East
. The alps

. Himalayas
. Karakoram

. Japanese

Combodian
Latin

Camera

. Electric bulb
. Missile

Siachen
Hispar

. None of these

Satum

Earth
Mars

Turkey

. Lebanon

. Algeria



