

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Congress launched "Quit India Movement" against the British Government in.	A. 1940 B. 1941 C. 1942 D. 1944
2	Mohtarma Fatima Jinnah joined all India Muslim league in	A. 1937 B. 1938 C. 1939 D. 1940
3	Identify the Secretary of Sates for India who led the Cabinet Missionin 1946	A. Sir Stafford Cripps B. A.V.Alexander C. Lord Pethick Lawrence D. Sir Anthny MeDonald
4	In the Provincial Elections of 1937, all India Muslim League won largest Number of seats in the.	A. United province B. Punjab Province C. Sindh Province D. Central Province
5	The Government of India Act 1935, divided the country into.	A. Seven provinces B. Nine provinces C. Eleven provinces D. Thirteen provinces
6	Liaquat Ali Khan Joined all India Muslim League won largest number of seats in the	A. 1916 B. 1919 C. 1921 D. 1923
7	'Mossad 'is the intelligence agency of.	A. Brazil B. Israel C. Lebanon D. syria
8	Who was the first Muslim King of India.	A. Qutub -ud-din Aibak B. Zaheer -ud-din Babur C. Muhammad Bin Qasim D. Mahmood Ghazanvi
9	The 'sun' is mainly composed of.	A. Oxygen B. Hydrogen C. Carbon dioxide D. Potassium
10	Pablo Picasso is considered a great.	A. Musician B. Writer C. Actor D. Painter
11	Theory of Evolution was presented by	A. Euclid B. Charles Darwin C. Wemer Heisenburg D. Simon Boliver
12	which is the largest river in the world.	A. Amazon B. Ganges C. Nile D. None of these
13	Florence Nightingale is renowned for	A. Acting B. Nursing C. Painting D. Poetry
14	The command and staff college of Pakistan army is situated at	A. Karachi B. Lahore C. Quetta D. Abbottabad
15	Baluchistan was given the status of province in	A. 1947 B. 1958 C. 1970 D. 1985

16	Population -wise, Pakistan's position in the world is.	A. 21st B. 06th C. 34th D. 41st
17	The length of Pak-afghan borderis.	A. 2252 km B. 909 km C. 1600 km D. 592 km
18	Which of the following Mughal Emperors was born at Lahore in 1592?	A. Jahangir B. Akbar C. Shah Jahan D. Aurangzeb
19	Which is the Lightest of all these gases	A. Oxygen B. Nitrogen C. Hydrogen D. Carbon dioxide
20	The statue of Liberty was presented to the United States by the people of.	A. Britain B. Germany C. Canada D. France
21	A great traveler 'Ibn-e-Batuta' belonged to	A. Tutis B. Syria C. Morocco D. Spain
22	Which one is not the official language of the United Nations?	A. Spanish B. Arabic C. German D. Russian
23	Dragon Air is an airline of.	A. Japan B. South Korea C. North Korea D. HongKong
24	Point X is the north of Point Y which is in east of Point Z To which direction is point X with respect to Z.	A. North B. East C. North East D. South East
25	The world's longest mountain range is	A. The alps B. The Andes C. Himalayas D. Karakoram
26	The world's oldest written language is	A. Chinese B. Japanese C. Combodian D. Latin
27	The discovery of radium in 1998, led to the invention of.	A. Camera B. X-ray machine C. Electric bulb D. Missile
28	The world' s largest glacier is	A. Lambert B. Siachen C. Hispar D. None of these
29	Which planet has the largest number of satellites.	A. Satum B. Jupitar C. Earth D. Mars
30	'Tartus' is the seaport of.	A. Turkey B. Lebanon C. Syria D. Algeria
		, ugona